NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Products / Radial Lead Type
Lead-free
Ultra
Low  ESR
Endurance
2000/5000hrs
Large

P±
0.5
Corresponding to Lead-free, RoHS compliance and Halogen-free.
The Lead-free of terminal plating (Sn)
NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
Leakage
Current *
tanδ ESR Rated Ripple
Current
Case Size
(V) (μF, 120Hz) NICHICON FPCAP (μA, 2 min) (120Hz) (mΩ, 100kHz) (mA, r.m.s.) φD×L(mm)
1500 RNU0E152MDN1 FP-2R5RE152M-NU 938 0.08 7 5700 8 × 11.5
2700 RNU0E272MDN1 FP-2R5RE272M-NU 1350 0.08 7 6100 10 × 12.5
820 RNU0G821MDN1 FP-4R0RE821M-NU 656 0.08 7 5700 8 × 11.5
1000 RNU0G102MDN1 FP-4R0RE102M-NU 800 0.08 7 5700 8 × 11.5
1200 RNU0G122MDN1 FP-4R0RE122M-NU 960 0.08 7 5700 8 × 11.5
1800 RNU0G182MDN1 FP-4R0RE182M-NU 1440 0.08 7 6100 10 × 12.5
2200 RNU0G222MDN1 FP-4R0RE222M-NU 1760 0.08 7 6100 10 × 12.5
220 RNU0J221MDS1 FP-6R3RE221M-NU 277 0.08 20 3200 6.3 × 10
470 RNU0J471MDN1 FP-6R3RE471M-NU 592 0.08 7 5700 8 × 11.5
680 RNU0J681MDN1 FP-6R3RE681M-NU 857 0.08 7 5700 8 × 11.5
820 RNU0J821MDN1 FP-6R3RE821M-NU 1033 0.08 7 5700 8 × 11.5
1000 RNU0J102MDN1 FP-6R3RE102M-NU 1260 0.08 7 5700  8 × 11.5
1200 RNU0J122MDN1 FP-6R3RE122M-NU 1512 0.08 9 6100  8 × 11.5
1500 RNU0J152MDN1 FP-6R3RE152M-NU 1890 0.08 7 6100 10 × 12.5
10 RNU1A100MDS1 FP-010RE100M-NU 300 0.12 220   700 4 × 5
** 10 RNU1A100MDSASQ FP-010RE100M-NU -5K 300 0.12 220   700 4 × 5
1200 RNU1A122MDN1 FP-010RE122M-NU 2400 0.08 9 6200 10 × 12.5
100 RNU1C101MDS1 FP-016RE101M-NU 320 0.08 25 2820 6.3 × 10
** 100 RNU1C101MDSASQ FP-016RE101M-NU -5K 320 0.08 25 2820 6.3 × 10
180 RNU1C181MDN1 FP-016RE181M-NU 576 0.08 8 5700 8 × 11.5
 270 RNU1C271MDN1 FP-016RE271M-NU 864 0.08 8 5000 8 × 11.5
** 270 RNU1C271MDNASQ FP-016RE271M-NU -5K 864 0.08 8 5000 8 × 11.5
 330 RNU1C331MDN1 FP-016RE331M-NU 1056 0.08 8 6100 8 × 11.5
 470 RNU1C471MDN1 FP-016RE471M-NU 1504 0.08 10 6100 10 × 12.5
** 470 RNU1C471MDNASQ FP-016RE471M-NU -5K 1504 0.08 10 6100 10 × 12.5
 680 RNU1C681MDN1 FP-016RE681M-NU 2176 0.08 10 6100 10 × 12.5
33 RNU1E330MDN1 FP-025RE330M-NU 413 0.12 24 3600 8 × 11.5
47 RNU1E470MDN1 FP-025RE470M-NU 588 0.12 24 3600 8 × 11.5
68 RNU1E680MDN1 FP-025RE680M-NU 850 0.12 24 3600 8 × 11.5
180 RNU1E181MDN1 FP-025RE181M-NU 900 0.12 16 4650 8 × 11.5
220 RNU1E221MDN1 FP-025RE221M-NU 1100 0.12 16 4650 8 × 11.5
330 RNU1E331MDN1 FP-025RE331M-NU 1650 0.12 14 5000 10 × 12.5
390 RNU1E391MDN1 FP-025RE391M-NU 1950 0.12 14 5000 10 × 12.5
47 RNU1V470MDN1 FP-035RE470M-NU 329 0.12 24 3600 8 × 11.5
150 RNU1V151MDN1 FP-035RE151M-NU 1050 0.12 20 3800 10 × 12.5
39 RNU1H390MDN1 FP-050RE390M-NU 390 0.12 25 2400 8 × 11.5
47 RNU1H470MDN1 FP-050RE470M-NU 470 0.12 24 2700 10 × 12.5
68 RNU1H680MDN1 FP-050RE680M-NU 680 0.12 24 2700 10 × 12.5
33 RNU1J330MDN1 FP-063RE330M-NU 416 0.12 26 2300 8 × 11.5
39 RNU1J390MDN1 FP-063RE390M-NU 492 0.12 25 2600 10 × 12.5
56 RNU1J560MDN1 FP-063RE560M-NU 706 0.12 25 2600 10 × 12.5
63
50
16
25